XIll Bizkaia Saria / XIX Trofeo San Prudencio
Parciales Etapa 2
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Ortega Ochoa, Laura 47:01
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H45 (7) 7.6 km 15 C

1(104) 2(123) 3(126) 4(144) 5(1l46) 6(139) 7(134) 8(142) 9(152) 10(145) 11(143) 12(129) 13(120) 14(101)
15(200) F
1 Quintana Diaz De Cerio, 1:58:40 13:06 16:12 23:42 48:58 53:56 1:02:39 1:06:59 1:15:01 1:17:11 1:19:43 1:21:27 1:43:40 1:53:50 1:57:07
C.D. NAVAR C.D. NAVARRA 13:06 3:06 7:30 25:16 4:58 8:43 4:20 8:02 2:10 2:32 1:44 22:13 10:10 3:17
1:58:13 1:58:40
1:06 0:27
2 Bores Calle, Nicolas 2:00:49 10:10 13:34 21:08 43:35 49:50 1:00:47 1:04:47 1:14:30 1:20:43 1:24:00 1:26:27 1:48:55 1:55:25 1:58:42
Orientacio Orientacion R 10:10 3:24 7:34 22:27 6:15 10:57 4:00 9:43 6:13 3:17 2:27 22:28 6:30 3:17
2:00:15 2:00:49
1:33 0:34
3 Briso-montiano Morales, 2:14:39 13:45 17:35 25:42 47:47 53:25 1:06:40 1:11:47 1:21:31 1:25:35 1:28:44 1:31:11 1:57:55 2:06:57 2:12:53
Club de Or Club de Orien 13:45 3:50 8:07 22:05 5:38 13:15 5:07 9:44 4:04 3:09 2:27 26:44 9:02 5:56
2:14:03 2:14:39
1:10 0:36
4 Ricoy Bugarin, José Anto 2:20:15 6:23 10:48 19:18 48:38 54:45 1:05:13 1:11:37 1:24:50 1:26:40 1:30:29 1:33:47 2:03:17 2:12:20 2:17:48
Individual Individuals/N 6:23 4:25 8:30 29:20 6:07 10:28 6:24 13:13 1:50 3:49 3:18 29:30 9:03 5:28
2:19:39 2:20:15
1:51 0:36
5 Vélez Unquera, Jose Luis 2:34:38 6:30 10:01 17:15 43:13 49:08 1:00:05 1:05:03 1:29:01 1:33:39 1:37:56 1:41:12 2:14:41 2:25:11 2:31:42
Orientacio Orientacion R 6:30 3:31 7:14 25:58 5:55 10:57 4:58 23:58 4:38 4:17 3:16 33:29 10:30 6:31
2:33:51 2:34:38
2:09 0:47
Bolafios Narvaez, Joseba r en tarj. 11:34 18:41 28:51 1:08:17 1:15:31 ----—= = -—====  ——=——=  —————  —————  —————  ———-—=- 2:09:24 2:14:56
Club Orien Club Orientac 11:34 7:07 10:10 39:26 7:14 53:53 5:32
2:17:16 2:18:31
2:20 1:15
Sanchez Minguez, Fernand r en tarj. 9:38 28:27 42:10 1:15:41 1:23:04 1:39:38 1:45:32 1:57:30 ----=— = -—====  —==—=  —————  —————  ————-
Club de Or Club de Orien 9:38 18:49 13:43 33:31 7:23 16:34 5:54 11:58
3:00:01 3:01:23
1:02:31 1:22
Open Naranja (Inicia (18) 2.8 km 10 C
1(103) 2(105) 3(110) 4(111) 5(114) 6(115) 7(117) 8(118) 9(125) 10(200) F
1 Lerma Urdanpilleta, Olga 39:13 4:41 7:01 9:48 13:24 16:20 17:43 22:53 28:25 36:08 37:54 39:13
C.D. De No C.D. De Norte 4:41 2:20 2:47 3:36 2:56 1:23 5:10 5:32 7:43 1:46 1:19
2 Solis, Josune 43:45 4:41 6:44 10:42 14:58 18:03 19:20 24:41 31:16 39:54 42:50 43:45
Individual Individuals/N 4:41 2:03 3:58 4:16 3:05 1:17 5:21 6:35 8:38 2:56 0:55
3 Nava Loyola, Iris 1:01:48 5:38 10:53 14:24 22:50 28:10 29:54 36:17 44:07 58:22 1:01:05 1:01:48
Maximus Maximus 5:38 5:15 3:31 8:26 5:20 1:44 6:23 7:50 14:15 2:43 0:43
4 Eskurza, Jon Ander 1:03:27 3:02 7:11 17:12 24:24 37:12 38:54 48:53 54:32 1:00:51 1:02:52 1:03:27
Individual Individuals/N 3:02 4:09 10:01 7:12 12:48 1:42 9:59 5:39 6:19 2:01 0:35
5 Martinez, Susana 1:06:00 5:48 8:34 12:29 17:31 21:10 22:49 29:56 42:39 1:02:37 1:05:09 1:06:00
Club Orien Club Orientac 5:48 2:46 3:55 5:02 3:39 1:39 7:07 12:43 19:58 2:32 0:51
6 Rodriguez Fidalgo, M®* Lu 1:13:06 4:31 15:49 20:17 35:41 40:29 42:26 49:50 59:38 1:09:21 1:12:19 1:13:06
Club Depor Club Deportiv 4:31 11:18 4:28 15:24 4:48 1:57 7:24 9:48 9:43 2:58 0:47
7 Arnaiz Alonso, Raquel 1:15:19 6:28 17:32 23:18 37:44 42:33 44:30 51:56 1:01:44 1:11:37 1:14:26 1:15:19
Club Depor Club Deportiv 6:28 11:04 5:46 14:26 4:49 1:57 7:26 9:48 9:53 2:49 0:53
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Individual Individuals/N
Prieto Pajares, Sara 1
Club Orien Club Orientac
Pikaza DiazdLezana, Amai 1
Individual Individuals/N
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Individual Individuals/N
Ribera Eneterreaga, Mait 1
Irungo Men Irungo Mendiz
Salamanca Farto, Mario 1
Club Depor Club Deportiv
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Tjalve Tjalve
Lopez Zamora, Ana Beatri 2
Tjalve Tjalve
Novo Blanco, Ana Maria 2
Individual Individuals/N
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Orientacio Orientacion R

Gracia Zafra, Jara
WAKHAN RAI WAKHAN RAIDER

Domingo Santos, Natalia
Tjalve Tjalve

Herrero Gomez, Andrea
Orientacio Orientacion R
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Maximus Maximus

Isaba Aramendia, Natalia
Eleccién d Eleccidén de R

Carrero Montes, Patricia
Club de Or Club de Orien

Marie, Peter
bros bros

Klucarovska, Martina
C.D. NAVAR C.D. NAVARRA

Suarez Zapico, Eva
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Castro Manzanares, Carme
Club Depor Club Deportiv

Gavela Ramos, Alba
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Club de Or Club de Orien
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(20)

10

11

Blanco Alonso, Monica
Tjalve Tjalve

Gorrotxategi, Mireia
Club Orien Club Orientac

6.8 km

Blanco Cantero, Malen
ZAMORA ORI ZAMORA ORIENT

Beketova, Iryna
Maximus Maximus

Alcacer Antolin, Rosa
Tjalve Tjalve

Blanco Mantecén, Aixa
Orientacio Orientacion R

Lépez, Silvia
Astur Extr Astur Extrem

Diego Diez, Susana
C.D. NAVAR C.D. NAVARRA

Canet Algara, Teresa
Club Orien Club Orientac

Catherine, Martinez
bros bros

Marie Thérése, Terrillon
bros bros

Merino Hernantes, Maria
Astur Extr Astur Extrem

Ochoa Saenz, Maria Del C

2:

15
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:01:

:07

:09:
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:15:

:22:
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45:
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C
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15
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34
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38
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19
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10:
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19:
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9:06 11:17
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(5)

C.D. Rioja C.D. Rioja Al

1:

1:

2:

Blanco Mantecén, Malen 2
Orientacio Orientacion R
Nuifiez Sanz, Estefania en
Club Depor Club Deportiv
Hernanz Moral, Carmen en
Club de Or Club de Orien
Perez Ramos, Maica en
CLUB RIOJA CLUB RIOJANO
Pefialba Martinez, Rosari en
CORZO CORZO
Quintana, Itziar en
Club Orien Club Orientac
Barquin Franco, Blanca D en
Tjalve Tjalve
Marcos Fernandez, Patric en
Tjalve Tjalve
Ifniguez De La Torre Bayo en
Club de Or Club de Orien

4.3 km
Alvarez Jimenez, Cecilia
CORZO CORZO
Gutierrez Yafnez, Charo
Club Depor Club Deportiv
Sampedro Estefania, Luci

C.D. Rioja C.D. Rioja Al

:51:11

tarj.

tarj.
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tarj.
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30:
:35

01

47
41

1:45

1:11:
1:

1:56:
2:

20
42

52
34

7:

24

51:
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2:52 7:00

1:22:03 1:33:29
5:57 11:26

1:29:45 1:38:54
3:13 9:09

2:39:02 2:41:

6:

38

*128

12(124)

1:04:

32

44

:10
:41

22

128

1:00:
20:

:51

36

:34

33
26

*121

13(120)

1:14:18 1:27:
:49

9:

46

:23

40

:18

12

5:37
2:46:59
5:23
1:06:46
6:13
2:00:02
7:48
2:48:29
5:06
14(108)

07

:53
:20

:20
10:

40



H16

Open Amarillo (Inici (5)

H50

(1)

(13)

Méndez Fernandez, Pilar
C.D. Rioja C.D. Rioja Al

Cardin Martino, Olga
Pilofia.Dep Pilofia.Deport

2:

2:

4.3 km

Cornejo Garcia, Juan
E. D. ALCO E. D. ALCON

Castilla Pikaza, Asier
Club Orien Club Orientac
Gomez Lozano, Ifiigo
Individual Individuals/N
Amorrortu, Adei
Individual Individuals/N
Aramendi, Malen
Individual Individuals/N

Dujo Roman, Lena
Orientacio Orientacion R

1.7 km

en

6.8 km

Pierre, Dayon
bros bros

Bibes, Bernard
bros bros

Dieguez Margallo, Luis
CLUB NORDE CLUB NORDESTE

1:

1:

1:

06:33

09:07

15 C

50:29

8 C

51:54

57:15

:27:12
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(14)

Valero Matas, Eduardo
Pilofia.Dep Pilofia.Deport

Tristan Martinez, Elias
CORZO CORZO

Rodriguez Corral, Justo
C.D. Rioja C.D. Rioja Al

Puebla Gutiérrez, José I
Club de Or Club de Orien

Galvan Mangas, José Mari
Club de Or Club de Orien

Peral Campo, Santos
Club Depor Club Deportiv

Castro Bobillo, Carlos
Club Depor Club Deportiv

Altuna Ibabe, Javier
Club Orien Club Orientac

Tristan Martinez, Pablo
CORZO CORZO

r

en

en

Martin Tamayo, Juan Carl r en

Tjalve Tjalve

7.6 km

Jimeno Largo, Pablo
Club de Or Club de Orien

Casado Manrique, Christi
Tjalve Tjalve
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(4)

Flérez Fernandez, Alfons
La Brujula La Brujula

CAPELLIN BRULE, Hugo
CLUB NORDE CLUB NORDESTE

Gémez Varona, Juan Anton
C.D. Rioja C.D. Rioja Al

Diego Fernaéndez, Ignacio
Club Orien Club Orientac

Arranz Rodriguez, Nicola
CORZO CORZO

Rosal Suarez, Gonzalo
La Brujula La Brujula

Herrero Tejerina, Ismael
Orientacio Orientacion R

Corvo Weinbach, Nicolas
C.D. NAVAR C.D. NAVARRA

Chang, Haisul C Y
C.D. NAVAR C.D. NAVARRA

Martin Juez, Diego
Tjalve Tjalve

Martin Juez, Rodrigo
Tjalve Tjalve

Gutiérrez Bafios, Fernand
Club de Or Club de Orien

N
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w
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Club Depor Club Deportiv
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De La Obra Arboleda, Ant
Club de Or Club de Orien
Oliveros Rojo, Verédnica
Club de Or Club de Orien
Oyarbide Jimenez, Andoni
Individual Individuals/N

MATA PEREZ, OSCAR

Individual Individuals/N
Echevarria Zugazua, Igna
Individual Individuals/N
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